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India Rail Info

Akal Takht Express (PT)/12317 - SF - ER
PNBE/Patna Junction to SIR/Sirhind Junction
21h 15m - 1165 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Station Name

Kolkata

Asansol Junction
Madhupur Junction
Jasidih Junction
Jhajha

Kiul Junction
Mokama

Patna Saheb
Patna Junction

Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

Varanasi Junction
Sultanpur Junction
Lucknow Charbagh NR
Bareilly Junction
Moradabad Junction
Najibabad Junction
Saharanpur Junction
Ambala Cantt. Junction
Sirhind Junction
Ludhiana Junction
Phagwara Junction
Jalandhar City Junction
Beas Junction

Amritsar Junction

10:32
11:44
12:13
13:12
13:58
14:29
15:26
16:00
19:30

20:30
22:46
02:30
06:14
07:50
09:18
11:20
12:45
13:25
14:23
15:06
15:40
16:20
17:20
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16:22
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205
286
315
359
413
447
526
536
747
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1048
1283
1373
1472
1567
1648
1701
1761
1797
1818
1854
1897
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44
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169
193
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